17 Temmuz 2010 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

GANYAN(1) :1,75 4, IKILi(1/4) 2,80 &, SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) 3,20 £, PLASE(1) :1,05 £, PLASE(4) :1,15 #, PLASE IKIiLi(1/3) 4,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/4) 2,40 4, PLASE iKiLi(3/4) 3,70 +, TABELA

At ismi
GURGOKCE(1)

SENELBEY(4)
SONYAZ(3)
MAKBULE(10)
MINEL(11)
SINEMKIZ(13)
SUPERKAYA(14)
HUMVIAHATUN(8)
SERDEMR(2)

AL WASSEN(5)
AYBETUL(6)
KUGUK ABBASIYE(9)
HAVARAT(7)

SEDACAN(12)

Yas
3yde

3yke
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yae
3ykd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd

3ykd

1.)16.500 &
1)4.1254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

Yaris Sonuglan

DEMIRKAZIK - A KEEN QUERN (US) 56

DEMIRKIR - TURFETUNNUR 32

SONCAN- YAZGOLU

DON JUAN - VENGU

NEVZATBEY - FIRATGUZAL|

DEMRKIR- MATRA.72
OKCAN - CELIKGALDIRAN

PALAZ - KERVAN

DEMRKAZIK - MACHALIA (L)

ODINHAN - SAKIN GAN
DEMRKIR - ZBHRA. 121
TIMURHAN - ABBASIYE
PALAZ - BEVBI (RU)

BILGN- ISCEN

Maiden

2.)6.600 ¢

2)1.650 ¢
Siklet Jokey

S.OZEN

56 AHMET GOKCE
56 F.CAKAR
545  GOKH.GOKGE
545  MGONULTAS
545  ASOZEN
50,5 MAH.TURAN
535 FMURUCU
56 AALPAGUT
525  U.POLAT
54,5  B.SERINKAYA
545  F.YARDIMCI
54,5  T.BAGCI
535  TALICI

BAHIS(1/4/3/10) 2,76 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(1/4/3/10) 0,23 ©

56 kg,
3.)3.300 ¢
3)825¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

MEV. TANIYIT C.GUNES
MEH. TAVER VKELLECI
YAS. GOLBAS H.CEYHAN
NUR. ERDOLEK C.YILDIRIM
MET. MAZICI MYAYAN
LEV. YAWZ F.GELTIK
KAD. KAYA C.TKOSE
MEH. ALTIN C.AYDOGAN
MUA TUTUNCULER C.BATUR
HAL. KAYA C.T.KOSE
MEV. TANIVIT C.GUNES
SAK. OLGAC MURAT CAM
CEN. BALTACI AS.GURSAN
MUA TUTUNCULER C.BATUR

izmir Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1,5 Boy
4 Boy

3 Boy

1200 Cim
4.)1.650 v
4)413¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

11982 1775 2
12012 2,60 6
12094 3,70 1
12149 4,00 7
12156 20,10 4
12186 12,50 12
12296 19,85 8
12348 36,05 14
12349 6,10 9
12384 4175 13
12391 175 5
12726 9,50 11
12761 21,75 10
12820 6,10 3

GGk HP
52

42

22

32

18

14

36



